Van 5: Gasoline, Full Size 1500/150, 1/2 Ton Cargo Van

Contract Number: 4400024870

Initial Contract Term:  11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021

Contract Rollover Dates: TBD - TBD
Order Cutoff Date: TBD
Model: Ram Promaster 1500 (VF1L12)
Commodity Code: 07192
Delivery Days ARO: 150

BASE PRICE $30,345.00

Optional Additions

Body Glass - All Sides

Cargo Bay Paneling

Cargo/ Cab Divider (with door accessible to cargo area)
Extended Body Length

Privacy Glass (state std. spec.)

Tow Package (per state std. spec)
Vinyl Floor Covering - Front & Rear

Optional Deductions

Body glass- none
Body Glass/ Rear Only

Amount of Base Price Allocated to Delivery to SFM
Delivery Information

Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point (In Miles)
Price Per Mile Contractor May Charge

Contractor:

Address:

Vendor #:

Contact:

Email:

Cooper Motor Company

P.O. Box 688, Clinton, SC, 29325

7000229721

Dwight Lippy

dlippy@coopertrades.com

Telephone:

Fax:

$626.00
$266.00
$675.00
Standard
Standard
$459.00
$297.00

$486.00
$176.00
$0.00

61
$0.00

864-833-0854

N/A


mailto:dlippy@coopertrades.com

