Van 5: Gasoline, Full Size 1500/150, 1/2 Ton Cargo Van

Contract Number:	4400024870	Contractor:	Cooper Motor Company
Initial Contract Term:	11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021	Address:	P.O. Box 688, Clinton, SC, 29325
Contract Rollover Dates:	TBD - TBD	<u>Vendor #:</u>	7000229721
Order Cutoff Date:	TBD	<u>Contact:</u>	Dwight Lippy
<u>Model:</u>	Ram Promaster 1500 (VF1L12)	<u>Email:</u>	dlippy@coopertrades.com
Commodity Code:	07192	<u>Telephone:</u>	864-833-0854
Delivery Days ARO:	150	<u>Fax:</u>	N/A

BASE PRICE \$30,345.00

Optional Additions

Body Glass - All Sides	\$626.00
Cargo Bay Paneling	\$266.00
Cargo/ Cab Divider (with door accessible to cargo area)	\$675.00
Extended Body Length	Standard
Privacy Glass (state std. spec.)	Standard
Tow Package (per state std. spec)	\$459.00
Vinyl Floor Covering - Front & Rear	\$297.00

Optional Deductions

Body glass- none	\$486.00
Body Glass/ Rear Only	\$176.00
Amount of Base Price Allocated to Delivery to SFM	\$0.00
Delivery Information	

Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point (In Miles)	61
Price Per Mile Contractor May Charge	\$0.00